EXIT CERTIFICATE 40.000 2.00 80.000 0.00 294.000

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 2.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 40.000 2.00 80.000 0.00 294.000

CUSTOMS APPROVAL 148.000 1.00 148.000 0.00 543.900

602.00 0.00 2,212.35

Total Amount in USD: 602.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,212.35

USD Six Hundred And Two Only

AED Two Thousand Two Hundred Twelve And Thirty Five Fils Only